
Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 1Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

B&B Excavating

123

Dairy Steer-Div 6 3400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 735.00 $2,665.00

100.00%

$735.00$3,400.00 $2,665.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

176

BC Morrissey Insurance, Inc.

159

Market Swine-Div 3 409.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 109.00 $300.00

51.12%

$109.00$409.00 $300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

10

Backroad Boardiing

17

Dairy Steer-Div 5 2300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,300.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,300.00 $2,300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

263

Bacon Machine

61

Market Goat-Div 3 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,300.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,300.00 $1,300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

279

Bank of Bird-in-Hand

156

Market Swine-Div 3 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,050.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,050.00 $1,050.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

282

Bush

39

Meat Pen-Div 3 350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $326.00

100.00%

$24.00$350.00 $326.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

288

Campbell Crops

41

Meat Pen-Div 1 350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $326.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 2Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

50

Market Lamb-Div 3 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $795.00

100.00%

76

Market Goat-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 225.00 $475.00

100.00%

93

Market Goat-Div 3 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 126.00 $324.00

50.00%

155

Market Swine-Div 2 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.46 $892.54

100.00%

160

Market Swine-Grace 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 172.20 $727.80

100.00%

$909.66$4,450.00 $3,540.34$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

24

Carlson

54

Market Steer-Div 1 2900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,900.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,900.00 $2,900.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

284

Chemgro

93

Market Goat-Div 3 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 126.00 $324.00

50.00%

$126.00$450.00 $324.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

28

Custer, Faust & Associates

13

Meat Pen-Div 4 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $600.00

100.00%

$0.00$600.00 $600.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

280

D & S Dairy

125

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 560.00 $640.00

100.00%

161

Market Swine-Grace 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 177.12 $722.88

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 3Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$737.12$2,100.00 $1,362.88$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

34

Daniel Shoop Trk

97

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 515.00 $785.00

100.00%

157

Market Swine-Div 4 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 223.04 $526.96

100.00%

$738.04$2,050.00 $1,311.96$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

37

Deppen's Farm

18

Market Swine-Div 3 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 109.06 $1,240.94

50.00%

$109.06$1,350.00 $1,240.94$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

287

Doyle Ferster Enterprise LLC

159

Market Swine-Div 3 391.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 104.20 $286.80

48.88%

$104.20$391.00 $286.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

273

Dunn

46

Market Lamb-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,000.00 $1,000.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

286

E Shoop Trucking LLC

66

Market Goat-Div 4 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 282.00 $618.00

100.00%

153

Market Swine-Div 3 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 214.02 $685.98

100.00%

$496.02$1,800.00 $1,303.98$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

47

ETC Farms

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 4Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

18

Market Swine-Div 3 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 109.06 $1,240.94

50.00%

$109.06$1,350.00 $1,240.94$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

48

Enders Farm

101

Dairy Steer-Div 2 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 520.00 $380.00

100.00%

$520.00$900.00 $380.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

50

Farhat Excavating

29

Meat Pen-Div 1 400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $376.00

100.00%

47

Market Lamb-Div 5 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $795.00

100.00%

72

Market Goat-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 264.00 $736.00

100.00%

$443.00$2,350.00 $1,907.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

295

Faust, David

55

Market Steer-Div 2 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 920.75 $529.25

50.00%

$920.75$1,450.00 $529.25$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

55

Ferster Excavating LLC

83

Market Goat-Div 3 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $450.00

50.00%

107

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 490.00 $510.00

100.00%

127

Dairy Steer-Div 1 341.38

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 116.38 $225.00

31.03%

152

Market Swine-Div 2 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 206.64 $893.36

100.00%

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 5Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$813.02$2,891.38 $2,078.36$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

56

Frank Krammes Timber Harvesting

49

Market Lamb-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,000.00 $1,000.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

283

Great Creatures Veterinary Services, PC

35

Meat Pen-Div 3 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

64

Market Goat-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 222.00 $478.00

100.00%

84

Market Goat-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 288.00 $712.00

100.00%

130

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 545.00 $755.00

100.00%

134

Market Swine-Div 5 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 231.24 $968.76

100.00%

148

Market Swine-Div 2 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.46 $542.54

100.00%

$1,517.70$5,450.00 $3,932.30$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

63

Grosser Excavating Inc

26

Meat Pen-Div 2 250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $226.00

100.00%

55

Market Steer-Div 2 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 920.75 $529.25

50.00%

106

Dairy Steer-Div 1 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 242.50 $407.50

50.00%

137

Market Swine-Div 2 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 104.14 $495.86

50.00%

$1,291.39$2,950.00 $1,658.61$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

64

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 6Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

HSE Club Lambs

32

Meat Pen-Div 4 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $550.00

100.00%

$0.00$550.00 $550.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

66

Henninger Farms

38

Meat Pen-Div 2 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

58

Market Steer-Div 1 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 902.63 $597.38

50.00%

71

Market Goat-Div 3 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 255.00 $345.00

100.00%

$1,181.63$2,600.00 $1,418.38$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

69

Horizon Farm Credit

11

Dairy Steer-Div 6 2150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 820.00 $1,330.00

100.00%

27

Meat Pen-Div 3 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

$844.00$2,650.00 $1,806.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

146

Jesse Romberger Auctioneers

131

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,050.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,050.00 $1,050.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

83

Knisely's Pet & Farm Center

62

Market Goat-Div 5 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 300.00 $300.00

100.00%

$300.00$600.00 $300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

98

Kratzer Hardware

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 7Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

7

Meat Pen-Div 4 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $700.00

100.00%

28

Meat Pen-Div 4 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $426.00

100.00%

30

Meat Pen-Div 2 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

34

Meat Pen-Div 2 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

53

Market Lamb-Div 3 1150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $995.00

100.00%

60

Market Goat-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 228.00 $472.00

100.00%

68

Market Goat-Div 6 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 333.00 $1,167.00

100.00%

82

Market Goat-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 231.00 $769.00

100.00%

95

Market Goat-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 240.00 $760.00

100.00%

108

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 565.00 $635.00

100.00%

114

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,550.00

100.00%

136

Market Swine-Div 1 2000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 195.16 $1,804.84

100.00%

$2,019.16$12,250.00 $10,230.84$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

99

Landis Farms Hubner Seed

2

Dairy Cattle-Supreme Youth 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $800.00

100.00%

$0.00$800.00 $800.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

108

Langhans Consulting LLC

40

Meat Pen-Div 4 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $426.00

100.00%

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 8Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

58

Market Steer-Div 1 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 902.63 $597.38

50.00%

$926.63$1,950.00 $1,023.38$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

254

Lapp's Ag Tire Svc.

6

Quilt Machine Pieced 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,100.00

100.00%

88

Market Goat-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 234.00 $766.00

100.00%

$234.00$2,100.00 $1,866.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

109

Lebo's Lawn Care

9

Market Steer-Div 5 3600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $3,600.00

100.00%

14

Market Lamb-Div 6 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $545.00

100.00%

102

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,600.00

100.00%

115

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,900.00

100.00%

128

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,400.00

100.00%

$155.00$9,200.00 $9,045.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

115

Lenker Farms

113

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 520.00 $880.00

100.00%

$520.00$1,400.00 $880.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

121

Lenker Farms

65

Market Goat-Div 3 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 246.00 $1,154.00

100.00%

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 9Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

147

Market Swine-Div 6 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 242.72 $1,057.28

100.00%

$488.72$2,700.00 $2,211.28$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

122

Lesher Ag Products

132

Market Swine-Div 1 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 186.96 $663.04

100.00%

$186.96$850.00 $663.04$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

124

Long Farms & Hubner Seed

133

Market Swine-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 223.04 $776.96

100.00%

140

Market Swine-Div 5 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,200.00

100.00%

158

Market Swine-Div 2 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 102.09 $647.91

50.00%

$325.13$2,950.00 $2,624.87$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

126

Lykens Valley Auctioneering

31

Meat Pen-Div 3 400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $376.00

100.00%

$24.00$400.00 $376.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

296

M H Heating & Cooling

122

Dairy Steer-Div 5 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,400.00

100.00%

150

Market Swine-Div 4 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 221.40 $878.60

100.00%

$221.40$2,500.00 $2,278.60$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

131

M. Kevin Ricker Builder

15

Market Steer-Div 4 3800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $3,800.00

100.00%

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 10Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$0.00$3,800.00 $3,800.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

132

Magnolia Reality Services

23

Meat Pen-Div 2 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

42

Meat Pen-Div 2 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $526.00

100.00%

44

Market Lamb-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

100.00%

91

Market Goat-Div 5 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 300.00 $1,100.00

100.00%

162

Alpaca Slippers, etc 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $600.00

100.00%

$348.00$4,050.00 $3,702.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

302

Mark M. Kieffer & Sons, Inc.

100

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 475.00 $925.00

100.00%

139

Market Swine-Div 4 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 222.22 $1,077.78

100.00%

$697.22$2,700.00 $2,002.78$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

134

Matthew Faust Plbg. & Htg.

146

Market Swine-Div 5 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,300.00

100.00%

151

Market Swine-Div 6 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,300.00 $2,300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

139

Messick Farm Equipment

96

Dairy Steer-Div 1 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 475.00 $375.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$475.00$850.00 $375.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

143

Mid Penn Bank

21

Meat Pen-Div 3 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $576.00

100.00%

57

Market Steer-Div 6 2700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 2030.00 $670.00

100.00%

77

Market Goat-Div 3 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 249.00 $751.00

100.00%

143

Market Swine-Div 2 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 203.36 $996.64

100.00%

$2,506.36$5,500.00 $2,993.64$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

147

Middleburg Livestock Auction

8

Market Lamb-Div 6 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $695.00

100.00%

10

Market Goat-Div 4 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 276.00 $924.00

100.00%

16

Market Goat-Div 6 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 363.00 $1,237.00

100.00%

$794.00$3,650.00 $2,856.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

149

Miller Services

144

Market Swine-Div 3 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 217.30 $1,082.70

100.00%

158

Market Swine-Div 2 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 102.09 $647.91

50.00%

$319.39$2,050.00 $1,730.61$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

150

Mountain Minis Soaps & Goats

78

Market Goat-Div 4 1250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,250.00

100.00%
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$0.00$1,250.00 $1,250.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

154

Mouuntain Minis Goats & Soaps

83

Market Goat-Div 3 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $450.00

50.00%

$0.00$450.00 $450.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

82

PA Coop Potato Growers Inc

67

Market Goat-Div 5 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 303.00 $597.00

100.00%

$303.00$900.00 $597.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

261

Paw Prints Veterinary Center

92

Market Goat-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 231.00 $769.00

100.00%

$231.00$1,000.00 $769.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

167

Peifers Towing and Recovery

51

Market Lamb-Div 4 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $950.00

100.00%

117

Dairy Steer-Div 6 3100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 750.00 $2,350.00

100.00%

$750.00$4,050.00 $3,300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

281

Pennian Bank

73

Market Goat-Div 5 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 315.00 $685.00

100.00%

135

Market Swine-Div 6 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 235.34 $764.66

100.00%

$550.34$2,000.00 $1,449.66$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

278

Pine Grove Ten Pin Club

Printed at 9/30/2022 12:15:05 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 13Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

52

Market Lamb-Div 5 1550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,550.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,550.00 $1,550.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

170

Pine Hurst Acres

70

Market Goat-Div 2 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 240.00 $1,110.00

100.00%

86

Market Goat-Div 6 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 366.00 $934.00

100.00%

110

Dairy Steer-Div 5 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 670.00 $730.00

100.00%

$1,276.00$4,050.00 $2,774.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

171

Powell's Valley Simmentals

138

Market Swine-Div 3 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,200.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,200.00 $1,200.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

174

Powells Valley Farm LLC

1

Dairy Cattle-Supreme Open 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $950.00

100.00%

111

Dairy Steer-Div 6 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 730.00 $470.00

100.00%

120

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 550.00 $550.00

100.00%

$1,280.00$3,250.00 $1,970.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

266

Pro Street Express LLC

4

Breeding Goat-Supreme-Youth 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $800.00

100.00%

33

Meat Pen-Div 1 450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $450.00

100.00%
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

37

Meat Pen-Div 1 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $500.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,750.00 $1,750.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

304

RH2 Inc Accounting & Tax Svc

12

Market Swine-Div 2 2300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,300.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,300.00 $2,300.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

297

Rabenold Farms

116

Dairy Steer-Div 5 2200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 650.00 $1,550.00

100.00%

121

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 590.00 $810.00

100.00%

129

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 580.00 $1,020.00

100.00%

$1,820.00$5,200.00 $3,380.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

177

Rabenold Farms & Grain LLC

74

Market Goat-Div 6 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 336.00 $764.00

100.00%

94

Market Goat-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 270.00 $730.00

100.00%

105

Dairy Steer-Div 6 1800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 715.00 $1,085.00

100.00%

$1,321.00$3,900.00 $2,579.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

276

Red Hill Farms Inc

48

Market Lamb-Div 1 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $645.00

100.00%

112

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 435.00 $615.00

100.00%
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$590.00$1,850.00 $1,260.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

301

Rem's Line Bait-n-Tackle

106

Dairy Steer-Div 1 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 242.50 $407.50

50.00%

137

Market Swine-Div 2 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 104.14 $495.86

50.00%

$346.64$1,250.00 $903.36$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

291

Romberger Farm Supply

142

Market Swine-Div 1 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 95.53 $404.47

50.00%

$95.53$500.00 $404.47$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

186

Schreffler Equipment

119

Dairy Steer-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 480.00 $220.00

100.00%

141

Market Swine-Div 6 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 238.62 $1,161.38

100.00%

$718.62$2,100.00 $1,381.38$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

194

Seiler Custom Combining

154

Market Swine-Div 4 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 221.40 $528.60

100.00%

$221.40$750.00 $528.60$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

199

Shops on Market

63

Market Goat-Div 1 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 210.00 $1,190.00

100.00%

$210.00$1,400.00 $1,190.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

274

Show Stopper Farm
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Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

3

Breeding Goat-Supreme-Open 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $900.00

100.00%

5

AlpacaSunflowerCrochetedAfghan 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $550.00

100.00%

36

Meat Pen-Div 4 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $500.00

100.00%

103

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 570.00 $430.00

100.00%

$570.00$2,950.00 $2,380.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

207

Sterman Masser, Inc.

20

Meat Pen-Div 2 300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $276.00

100.00%

85

Market Goat-Div 5 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 312.00 $788.00

100.00%

$336.00$1,400.00 $1,064.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

212

Subway

80

Market Goat-Div 6 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 336.00 $564.00

100.00%

$336.00$900.00 $564.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

217

Sunbury Animal Hospital

127

Dairy Steer-Div 1 758.62

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 258.62 $500.00

68.97%

$258.62$758.62 $500.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

218

The Gratz Bank

22

Meat Pen-Div 1 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $476.00

100.00%

24

Meat Pen-Div 3 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $550.00

100.00%
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

45

Market Lamb-Div 3 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $545.00

100.00%

59

Market Goat-Div 1 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 213.00 $837.00

100.00%

69

Market Goat-Div 1 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 216.00 $1,084.00

100.00%

75

Market Goat-Div 1 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 198.00 $502.00

100.00%

81

Market Goat-Div 1 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 198.00 $902.00

100.00%

87

Market Goat-Div 1 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 201.00 $849.00

100.00%

89

Market Goat-Div 3 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 252.00 $698.00

100.00%

98

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 545.00 $755.00

100.00%

149

Market Swine-Div 3 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 217.30 $782.70

100.00%

$2,219.30$10,200.00 $7,980.70$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

222

Timac Agro

104

Dairy Steer-Div 5 1700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 665.00 $1,035.00

100.00%

$665.00$1,700.00 $1,035.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

224

Troutman's Chevrolet Buick GMC

90

Market Goat-Div 4 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 285.00 $515.00

100.00%

$285.00$800.00 $515.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

229

Village Automotive

99

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,300.00

100.00%
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

109

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,400.00

100.00%

118

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,200.00

100.00%

124

Dairy Steer-Div 1 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $750.00

100.00%

$0.00$4,650.00 $4,650.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

235

Wellington Farms, LLC

43

Market Lamb-Div 1 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 155.00 $795.00

100.00%

56

Market Steer-Div 3 3100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1914.00 $1,186.00

100.00%

126

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 575.00 $875.00

100.00%

$2,644.00$5,500.00 $2,856.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

239

Wenger Feeds LLC

145

Market Swine-Div 4 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 220.58 $1,079.42

100.00%

$220.58$1,300.00 $1,079.42$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

240

Windy Hill Farm

142

Market Swine-Div 1 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 95.53 $404.47

50.00%

$95.53$500.00 $404.47$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

300

Wolfgang Poultry & Produce

19

Meat Pen-Div 1 250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 24.00 $226.00

100.00%

$24.00$250.00 $226.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

245

Yuengling Beer Co
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 18 - 24, 2022

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

79

Market Goat-Div 5 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 321.00 $879.00

100.00%

$321.00$1,200.00 $879.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

248

$186,500.00 $146,541.83$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$39,958.18
End Of Report

Grand Total:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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